800-821-7563     |        arrowmhp.com     |      Sales@arrowmhp.com
AUGER DRIVE
FRAME & CRADLE
Do more than just drill. You know that the Arrow Auger Drive
can be fitted with a variety of Arrow Auger Bits, but it doesn’t
stop there. You can also remove stumps with the Arrow
Stump Planer and mix cement with the Arrow Cement Mixer.
This drive features a high-performance motor for consistent
clean holes and low maintenance.
Holed Steady
The steady rotation of the drive leaves
holes free of excess debris.
Dig Deeper
The sealed, planetary gearbox keeps
debris out and maintenance minimal.
More Than Just a Drill
With our Stump Planer and Cement Mixer,
the Auger Drive does so much more than drill.
 » Made to withstand daily wear and tear.
 » The cradle holds the auger steady during
travel and while dislodging dirt.
 » Universal quick-attach coupler mounts
onto most skid loaders.
SHAFT SIZE PART NUMBER DRIVE ONLY PART# COMPATIBILE FOR EQUIPMENT UP TO
2 in Hex Shafts MD-17-20-20-H-334 MD-17-20-20-H 17 GPM flow and accepts bits from 4 to 20 in
2 in Hex Shafts AD-25-30-20-H-UN AD-25-30-20-H 25 GPM flow and accepts bits from 4 to 30 in
2 in Hex Shafts AD-30-36-20-H-UN AD-30-36-20-H 30 GPM flow and accepts bits from 4 to 36 in
2.5 in Hex Shafts AD-35-36-25-H-UN AD-35-36-25-H 35 GPM flow and accepts bits from 6 to 36 in
2.5 in Hex Shafts AD-40-48-25-H-UN AD-40-48-25-H 40 GPM flow and accepts bits from 6 to 48 in
2.56 in Round Shafts AD-25-30-20-R-UN AD-25-30-20-R 25 GPM flow and accepts bits from 4 to 30 in
2.56 in Round Shafts AD-30-36-20-R-UN AD-30-36-20-R 30 GPM flow and accepts bits from 4 to 36 in
STANDARD AND CUSTOM
HITCHES AVAILABLE
FOR SKID STEER &
EXCAVATOR APPLICATIONS
CALL TODAY TO DESIGN YOUR CUSTOM FORKS
800-821-7563     |        arrowmhp.com     |      Sales@arrowmhp.com
MODEL SHAFT DIAMETER LENGTH UNIT
WEIGHT
COMPATIBLE
AUGER DRIVES
REPLACEMENT
BLADE
ASP-10-20-H 2 in HEX 10 in 25 in 55 lb
MD-17-20-20-H
AD-25-30-20-H
AD-30-36-20-H
AMP-4-009
ASP-10-20-R 2.56 in Round 10 in 25 in 55 lb AD-25-30-R-UN
AD-30-36-R-UN  AMP-4-009
ASP-14-25-H 2.5 in HEX 14 in 27 in 73 lb AD-35-36-25-H-UN
AD-40-48-25-H-UN AMP-4-010
AUGER DRIVE
STUMP PLANER
Save money on stump removal by adding our
Stump Planer to your Auger Drive. The Arrow
Stump Planer removes stumps without the
cost or noise of a traditional stump grinder.
After the stump is removed, cleanup is easy
since the shavings stay in a compact pile.
JUST A MOMENT
Mount the Planer directly onto
the drive hub in just seconds.
PENNIES ON THE DOLLAR
Remove stumps quickly and efficiently
without investing in a traditional
stump grinder.
CALL 800-821-7563
FOR DETAILS AND PRICING
AMHP-SS-ADFCSP-19-06-154
800-821-7563     |        arrowmhp.com     |      Sales@arrowmhp.com
TUNGSTEN TOOTH
AUGER BIT
TEETH & PILOTS
Arrow Auger Bit Teeth fit a diverse range of applications and
ground conditions. Standard teeth are great for general purpose
conditions; tungsten works best for more difficult applications; and
rock teeth are made for the toughest jobs. Our teeth are easy to
replace and feature a patented tooth-locking system, designed to
reduce fracturing by utilizing a rubber shock absorption strip.
A simple drive-in locking pin keeps the teeth attached, preventing
them from falling into the hole when reversing the auger.
Patented Tooth-Locking System
System keeps teeth locked in to resist tooth loss due to shock fractures.
Standard Teeth
Great for general purpose applications, such as soft ground, dirt, or clay.
Tungsten Teeth
Perfect for more difficult ground conditions, such as compact soil, frozen
ground, and asphalt.
DESCRIPTION TEETH PILOT KIT
2 in Hex Bits or 2.56 in Round Bits ATK-HD-20 APK-HD-20
2.5 in Hex Bits ATK-HD-25 APK-HD-25
Tungsten-Carbide 2 in Hex or 2.56 in Round Bits ATK-TN-20 APK-TN-20
Tungsten-Carbide 2.5 in Hex ATK-TN-25 APK-TN-25
Rock 2 in Hex Bits or 2.56 in Round Bits ATK-RB-20 APK-RB-20
Rock 2.5 in Hex Bits ATK-RB-25 APK-RB-25
PILOT BIT
ROCK TOOTH
AUGER DRIVE AUGER BITS
Dig with strength and precision using Arrow Auger Bits. Fully welded, shallow-pitch
flights not only last longer but also leave holes free of excess debris. Bits fit both
hex and round mounts and can be fitted with a variety of interchangeable teeth for
almost all ground conditions.
2 in HEX BITS - 48 in LONG 2.56 in ROUND BITS - 48 in LONG 2.5 in HEX BITS - 60 in LONG
Auger Diameter  Standard Bits Rock Bits Auger Diameter Standard Bits Rock Bits Auger Diameter Standard Bits Rock Bits
4 in (100 mm) AA-04-20-HD-H AA-04-20-RB-H 6 in (154 mm) AA-06-20-HD-R AA-06-20-RB-R 6 in (154 mm) AA-06-25-HD-H AA-06-25-RB-H
6 in (154 mm) AA-06-20-HD-H AA-06-20-RB-H 9 in (229 mm) AA-09-20-HD-R AA-09-20-RB-R 9 in (229 mm) AA-09-25-HD-H AA-09-25-RB-H
9 in (229 mm) AA-09-20-HD-H AA-09-20-RB-H 12 in (305 mm) AA-12-20-HD-R AA-12-20-RB-R 12 in (305 mm) AA-12-25-HD-H AA-12-25-RB-H
12 in (305 mm) AA-12-20-HD-H AA-12-20-RB-H 18 in (457 mm) AA-18-20-HD-R AA-18-20-RB-R 15 in (381 mm) AA-15-25-HD-H AA-15-25-RB-H
15 in (381 mm) AA-15-20-HD-H AA-15-20-RB-H 24 in (610 mm) AA-24-20-HD-R AA-24-20-RB-R 18 in (457 mm) AA-18-25-HD-H AA-18-25-RB-H
18 in (457 mm) AA-18-20-HD-H AA-18-20-RB-H 30 in (762 mm) AA-30-20-HD-R AA-30-20-RB-R 20 in (508 mm) AA-20-25-HD-H AA-20-25-RB-H
20 in (508 mm) AA-20-20-HD-H AA-20-20-RB-H 36 in (914 mm) AA-36-20-HD-R AA-36-20-RB-R 24 in (610 mm) AA-24-25-HD-H AA-24-25-RB-H
24 in (610 mm) AA-24-20-HD-H AA-24-20-RB-H - - - - - - 30 in (762 mm) AA-30-25-HD-H AA-30-25-RB-H
30 in (762 mm) AA-30-20-HD-H AA-30-20-RB-H - - - - - - 36 in (914 mm) AA-36-25-HD-H AA-36-25-RB-H
36 in (914 mm) AA-36-20-HD-H AA-36-20-RB-H - - - - - - 40 in (1016 mm) AA-40-25-HD-H AA-40-25-RB-H
- - - - - - - - - - - - 48 in (1219 mm) AA-48-25-HD-H AA-48-25-RB-H
STANDARD
CALL 800-821-7563
FOR DETAILS AND PRICING
800-821-7563     |        arrowmhp.com     |      Sales@arrowmhp.com
AUGER DRIVE
CEMENT MIXER
AUGER DRIVE
SHAFT ADAPTERS
AUGER DRIVE
SHAFT EXTENSION
Arrow’s Auger Extensions extend the reach of the
Arrow Auger Drive. Extensions attach to the drive
hub in just seconds and are available in both hex
and round mounts. Multiple lengths are available
from 24” to 100”. Extensions provide added flexibility
for a variety of different applications.
Reach Farther
Auger Extensions allow you to reach farther and dig deeper.
Ready in No Time
Mount the extension directly onto the drive hub in just seconds.
Wide Selection
Extensions come in multiple lengths, providing
additional flexibility for a variety of applications.
SHAFT EXTENSION LENGTH
2 in Hex AE-24-20-H 24 in
2 in Hex AE-48-20-H 48 in
2.5 in Hex AE-60-25-H 60 in
2.5 in Hex AE-80-25-H 80 in
2.5 in Hex AE-100-25-H 100 in
2.56 in Round AE-24-20-R 24 in
2.56 in Round AE-48-20-R 48 in
Effectively adapt hex and shaft mount drives with Auger
Shaft Adapters. Made of the same high-quality steel
used in the construction of the Auger Drive, Auger Shaft
Adapters feature a pin-locking design for added durability.
Versatile
Adapt both hex and shaft mount drives.
Premium-Quality
Made of same high-quality steel as Auger Drive.
High-Performance
Pin-lock design keeps attachments secure.
PART NUMBER FEMALE   MALE
SA-HX-20/RD-20 2.0 in HEX 2.0 in RND
SA-HX-20/RD-26 2.0 in HEX 2.56 in RND
SA-HX-25/HX-20 2.5 in HEX 2.0 in HEX
SA-RD-20/HX-20 2.0 in RND 2.0 in HEX
SA-RD-26/HX-20 2 .56 in RND 2.0 in HEX
CAPACITY DIAMETER DEPTH SKID STEER MOUNT
47 Gallons 28 in 28 in AMBC-2030-20
* Must purchase mixer drum cradle AMB-47-20-H for proper usage.
Attach the Arrow Cement Mixer directly to your Arrow
Auger Drive. Finish the job in one trip with a capacity
of up to three bags of cement mix. Bring cement to
places not accessible to traditional concrete trucks.
Combine with Arrow Auger bits for quick post fixing.
Have Cement, Will Travel
Go where traditional concrete trucks cannot.
Post Up
Fixing posts is simple when combined with
Arrow Auger Bits.
CALL TODAY
FOR DETAILS
AND PRICING
AMHP-SS-ABAD-19-06-154